Chague soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives un cautionnement de soumission, acquitte 

à la main, délivrée par un organisme ou une institution financière aoréée oar le Ministre chargé des tinances 
pour émettre les cautions dans le domaines des marchés publics dont la liste fiqure dans la piece 14 du 
DAO dont le montant s'él�ve à sept cent quarante mille (740 000) Francs CFA, et valable jusqu'a rente 
(30) jours au-delà de la date initiale de validité des offres 

L'absence de la caution de soumission d�livrée par une bangue de premier ordre ou un organisme tinancel 
de première catégorie autoris� par le Ministère chargé des Finances à émettre des cautions dans le cadle

[...]

I he serICeS subject of his consultation comprise THE ACOUISITION OF A PICK-UP AT THE DEVISIONAL 

DELAGATION OF ECONOMY, PLANNING AND REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT OF NKAM. 

5. Estimated deadline and place of delivery 

6. Participation and origin 

The cstimatcd cost of the operation following preliminary studies is thirty seven millions (37 000 000) C CFA. 

7. Funding 

REPUBLIC OF CAMEROON 
Peace-Work-Fatherland 

The maximum time frame provided for by the Project Owner or Delegated Project Owner for the delivery of the supplies 
subject of this invitation to tender is three (03) months. This time frame shall run from the date of notification of the

[...]

The hard copy of the tile may be consuled lree of ehurge during working hours at the Prelecture seeretariat of Yabassi, as 
soon as this notice is published. 

The hard copy of the file may be obtained at working hours at the Pretecture secretariat of Yabassi l as of' publication 
of this Offier, against presentation of a reccipt ol' payment of a nonretundable sunm of fifty five thousand (55 000) 
FCFA to the to the YABASST Treasury Oflice as soon as this notice is published. 

It is cqually possible to obtain the clectronic version of the Tender File by downloading it free of charge through the 
addresses indicated above. However, online submission is subject to the paynent of Tender File purchase tees.